FORM PTO-1595	03-13-2002	OVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-9. OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Ho	pnorable Coi	ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying	party(ies): 102006898	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CITIZEN WATCH 1-1, Nishi-Shinjuk Shinjuku-ku, Tok	ku, 2-chome,	Name: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No		Street Address: 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo, Japan
3. Nature of conveyand	ce:	Maintokyo-ani, Tokyo, dapan
() Assignment	() Merger	
() Security Agreer	nent () Change of Name	City: State: ZIP:
(X) Other Chang (Docume Execution Date: 7/2	e of Assignee's Address ent ID No.: 101799273) 27/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No
4. Application number	(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is	being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
09/230,931		
	Additional numbers a	uttached? () Yes (X) No
Name and address of concerning document	of party to whom correspondence nt should be mailed	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
: Name:	Patrick G. Burns Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.	
Internal Address:	300 South Wacker Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
	25th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60606	() Enclosed
Street Address:		(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.
City:	State: ZIP:	8. Deposit account number:
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes (X) No		07-2069
01/16/2002 GTDH11 00000070 072069 09230931		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signa	ature. nowledge and belief, the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
	t t	Der Z
B. Joe Kim Name of Perso	on Signing —————————————————————————————————	October 18, 2001 Date
	-	cover sheet, attachments, and document:
		1912.62816
	Mail documents to be recorded w	vith required cover sheet information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

-ORM РТО-1595 RECOI 08-0	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) DMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 101	799273 riginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Haruhiko Higuchi and Akiyoshi Murakami	Name: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No 1-300)	Internal Address: Street Address: 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome,
3. Nature of conveyance:	Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo, Japan
() Assignment () Merger	
() Security Agreement () Change of Name	City: State: ZIP:
(X) Other <u>Change of Assignee's Address</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No
Execution Date: 7270	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	1 1111 0 2001
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/230,931	
	ched? () Yes (X) No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Patrick G. Burns Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.	:
Internal Address: 300 South Wacker Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
25th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60606	(X) Enclosed
Street Address:	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.
City: State: ZIP:	8. Deposit account number:
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No	07-2069
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
0/02/2001 ANNESS 00000098 09230931 / DO NOT US	THIS SPACE
1 FC:581 40-00 / DP	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document. 	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
B. Joe Kim	July 27, 2001
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover	gnature Date er sheet, attachments, and document:
Total humber of pages including cove	or one of attachments, and accomment
	1912.62816
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 012472 FRAME: 0391

RECORDED: 01/04/2002